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Активы застройlцика
3атраты, связанные со

flебиторская
Основные средства и

flебиторская

flебиторская
flебиторская
Предъявленные поста

,Щенежные средства на

обязательства
Итого размер собственн ых

,Щиректор ООО "Специализ
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вычетом доходов
застройщика,

431 153

184 651

50 515

195 984
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